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Sustainable Materials for a Responsible Future

In today’s world, sustainability is not just a trend—it’s a necessity. Our ESG-rated materials and
components ensure that your business meets the highest environmental, social, and governance

standards.

& Eco-Friendly Choices — From responsibly sourced copper and aluminum to durable steel, our
materials minimize environmental impact while maximizing efficiency.

Social Responsibility — We prioritize ethical sourcing, fair labor practices, and community impact,

ensuring that every component contributes to a better world.

@, Transparent Governance — Compliance, integrity, and accountability are at the core of our
operations, giving you confidence in every purchase.

ESG Table for Materials and Components

Material/Component

Copper
Aluminum
Steel

Electronic

Components

Environmental (E)

Weight
50% (7/10)
40% (8/10)

45% (6/10)

35% (5/10)

Product total weight in %

Electronics
Copper
Aluminium
Steel

EEE(Various types)

15%
18%
56%
10%
1%

Social (S)
Weight

30% (6/10)
30% (5/10)

35% (7/10)

40% (4/10)

Governance (G)

Weight
20% (7/10)
30% (6/10)

20% (6/10)

25% (5/10)

Total ESG
Score

6.8/10
6.7/10

6.4/10

4.9/10



