June 2025

**NFO Drives AB** 

## Sustainable Materials for a Responsible Future

In today's world, sustainability is not just a trend—it's a necessity. Our ESG-rated materials and components ensure that your business meets the highest environmental, social, and governance standards.

**Eco-Friendly Choices** – From responsibly sourced **copper** and **aluminum** to durable **steel**, our materials minimize environmental impact while maximizing efficiency.

**Social Responsibility** – We prioritize ethical sourcing, fair labor practices, and community impact, ensuring that every component contributes to a better world.

**Transparent Governance** – Compliance, integrity, and accountability are at the core of our operations, giving you confidence in every purchase.

## **ESG Table for Materials and Components**

Material/Component	Environmental (E) Weight	Social (S) Weight	Governance (G) Weight	Total ESG Score
Copper	50% (7/10)	30% (6/10)	20% (7/10)	6.8/10
Aluminum	40% (8/10)	30% (5/10)	30% (6/10)	6.7/10
Steel	45% (6/10)	35% (7/10)	20% (6/10)	6.4/10
Electronic Components	35% (5/10)	40% (4/10)	25% (5/10)	4.9/10

## Product total weight in %

Electronics	15%
Copper	18%
Aluminium	56%
Steel	10%
EEE(Various types)	1%